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TABLE
No. 1—continued.

LIST
of

the
Native
Village
Schools,

Boarding
Schools,

and
other

Schools,
&c.

14

Expenditure
during

1880.

General School
Requisites, Travelling, and Contingencies.

Teachers
of

Village
Schools
at

the

close
of

the
Year.

Position in the School.
Rate
of

Salary
at

the
end

of
the
Year.

County
or

Borough.

School.

Salaries
and

Allowancesfor Instruction.

Buildings,Repairs,
Fencing,

andFurniture.

Remarks.

Boarding-school Charges
and

Food
Allowances.

Wellington
[B]

...St.
Joseph's

(R.
C.
Girls')...Marlborough

...Waikawa

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

54
i

3

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£

Boarding
school.

162
18
4

23
16
9

...
_
13
12
8

Nick-ess,
H.
W.

Nickless,
Mrs.

Hosking,
J.
F.

Hosking,
Mrs.

Danaher,
T.
J.

Danaher,
Mrs.

Curtis,
R.
T.

Curtis,
Mrs.

Reeves,
H.
J.

Reeves,
Mrs.

Herlihy,
P.

Herlihy,
Mrs.

Curling,
J. Hamilton,

A.
G.

Glynan,
Miss
M.

Moloney,
M.

Moloney,
Mrs.

Lucas,
W.
S.

Dick,
Mrs.

M S M M M M M M M M S

'5° 20

Wairau
...

59
15
10

31
16
3

55 10 120 20 10

■)
Same

salaries
from
Native

Re-

j

servesfunas.
Openea
March

quarter.

Kaikoura
...Mangamaunu

134
3

4

8
15

o

18
o
9

Westlana
,.,Arahura... ...... 71

17
6

7
Closea

December
quarter,

j

Same
salaries

from
Native

Reserves .unas.

Ashley
......

Kaiapoi
...
143
'5
°

8

3

6

10
17
5

130 20 130 20

Akaroa
......

Rapaki

i43
iS
°

39
3

9

15
18
S

Little
River
(Wairewa)

Onuku

124
11

8

130
11
3

44
13
2

270 21
13
1

130 120 20 160
"

Opened
March

quarter.

Waikouaiti
.,,Waikouaiti

180
8

4

56
7

6

1620

Peninsula
...Otago

Heads

8
19
4

20

207
o
o

200 16

Public
school

—subsidised.

Taieri
......Taieri

Ferry

Clutha
......Port

Molyneux

Wallace...
...Riverton

...
Stewart
Island

...Ruapuke
...

The
Neck

20
12
6

118
00

115
o
o

30
o
o

115
o
o

310
2

6

42
19
4

18
18
10

11
9

8 250
Jones,

Miss Ireland,
J.

Wohlers,
Rev.
J.
F.
H.

Traill,
A.
W.

Traill,
Mrs.

F M M S

120 120

Subsidisea.

...
53
o
o

4
16

6

40 100 20

Educating
and
apprenticing
sons
and

daughters
of

Native
chiefs

Salaries
and

clerical
work

(departmental)
...

Inspection General
school

requisites
anasundries

7,932
7
11

3,728
6

10

1,908
19
9

715
S

S

7,686

i5
6

7

4

549"
6

1,037
15
7

32
16

8

24
15

2

327
IS
6

484
5

8

...

Totals

1

8,638
6

9

4,766
2

5

1,933
14
11

1,560
3

3
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