			Ехреирите рикис 1880.	DURING 1880.		•			
County or Borough.	School.	Salaries and Allowances for Instruction.	Boarding-school Charges and Food Allowances.	Buildings, Repairs, Fencing and Furniture,	General School Requisites, Travelling, and Contingencies.	Teachers of Village Schools at the close of the Year.	Position in the School.	Rate of Salary at the end of the Year.	Remarks.
		£ s. d.	بو s. d.	ft s. d.	£ s. d.				
Wellington [B] Marlborough	St. Joseph's (R. C. Girls') Waikawa	 162 18 4	54 I 3 	 23 16 9	 13 12 8	Nickless, H. W	:¥:	 150	Boarding school.
	Wairau	50 IS IO	:	:	31 IQ 3	::	n ¥ a	52 0 22 0	Same salaries from Native Re-
Kaikoura	Mangamaunu	134 3 4	:	8 15 0	18 o 9	::	٥Ħ٥	120	y serves tunus. Opened March quarter.
Westland	Arahura	9 11 12	:	:	:	Danaher, Mrs Curtis, R. T	n ¥ α	65 65	Closed December quarter.
Ashley	Kaiapoi	143 15 0	:	836	IO I7 5	Curus, Mrs Reeves, H. J	2 ¥ 3	130) Same salaries from Natire Reserves funds.
Akaroa	Rapaki	143 15 O	:	39 3 9	15 18 5	::	αMo	130	
	Little River (Wairewa) Onuku	124 11 8 130 11 3	::	 44 I3 2	2 7 0 21 13 1	Gurling, J	°¥¥°	20 130	Opened March quarter.
Waikouaiti	Waikouaiti	180 8 4	:	56 7 6	1620		ΩMα	001 100	
Peninsula	Otago Heads	207 0 0	:	:	8 IG 4	::	2 M a	200 - 90 - 90	
Taieri	Taieri Ferry	20 12 6 118 0 0	: :	310 2 6	18 18 10 11 9 8	Jones. Miss	2 : 🛱		Public school—subsidised.
Island	Riverton Ruapuke The Neck	000		စ္္စ	10 10 H	. J. F. H.		120 100 20	Subsidised.
Education and annu	t wontining erns and damahtawa of	7,932 7 11	3,728 6 10	1,908 19 9	715 5 5	:	:	7,686	
Native chiefs and very former of the second	Rative chiefs and olerical work (departmental) Inspection General school requisites and sundries	156 7 4 549 11 6	1,037 15 7 	 24 I5 2	32 16 8 327 15 6 484 5 8				
То	Totals	8,638 6 9	4,766 2 5	1,933 14 11	1,560 3 3			-	

TABLE No. 1-continued.

LIST of the NATIVE VILLAGE SCHOOLS, BOARDING SCHOOLS, and other SCHOOLS, &c.

E.—7.